City of Spruce Grove Expenses

January 1 - March 31, 2024
Council Member

Budget
Council Expense

Council Expense Total
Ily Affiliated

Mayor Acker

e Conference Category
Accomodations
Accomodations Total
Conferences & Conventions

Conferences & Conventions Total
Events

Events Total
Meals
Meals Total
Meetings
Meetings Total
Mileage & Parking
Mileage & Parking Total
Per Diem

Per Diem Total
(blank) Total

AB Munis Conference Conferences & Conventions

Affiliated Assoc

Conferences & Conventions Total

03/27/24-Calgary Stampede-Accomodation-Jul 5-8/24

01/29/24-ICSC Conference-Flight-Jan 20-22/24
01/29/24-ICSC Conference-Accomodation-Jan 20-22/24
01/29/24-ICSC Conference-Flight Change Fee-Jan 20-22/24

01/29/24-Winter Blooms Ticket-Feb 10/24

02/27/24-Chamber Luncheon Registration-Feb 22/24
02/27/24-State Of The City Ticket-Fort Saskatchewan-Apr 5/24
03/27/24-Evening With Grande Prairie Ticket-Feb 29/24
03/27/24-CHBA Housing Gala-Parking-Mar 16/24
03/27/24-UDI Luncheon Ticket-Jun 20/24
03/27/24-Fundraising Dinner Tickets-Apr 17/24

02/27/24-Lunch With George Cuff-Feb 13/24

01/31/24-Council Retreat-Accomodation-Jan 26-27/24

01/29/24-Oilers Game-Parking-Jan 18/24

01/21/24-Per Diem-ICSC Conference

01/29/24-Per Diem-Emergency Management Training Session
02/05/24-Per Diem-MDP Review Planning Workshop
02/08/24-Per Diem-Tri Region Council Meeting

01/27/24-Per Diem-Council Retreat-Strategic Planning

02/27/24-AB Munis Spring Caucus-Registration-Mar 14-15/24
03/27/24-AB Munis Spring Caucus-Parking-Mar 14/24
03/27/24-AB Munis Spring Caucus-Parking-Mar 15/24

Amount
472.16
472.16
740.25

1,429.68
85.05
2,254.98
150.00
45.00
60.00
13.15
8.64
75.88
224.20
576.87
66.55
66.55
144.56
144.56
20.00
20.00
262.36
131.19
131.19
131.19
262.36
918.29
4,453.41
4,453.41
250.00
33.33
14.29
297.62

AB Munis Conference Total

FCM Conference Conferences & Conventions
Conferences & Conventions Total
FCM Conference Total

02/27/24-FCM Conference-Registration-Jun 6-9/24
02/27/24-FCM Conference-Accomodation-Jun 6-9/24

297.62
1,095.00
257.10
1,352.10

MCMC Winter Summit Conferences & Conventions

Conferences & Conventions Total

01/12/24-MCMC Winter Summit-Canmore-Accomodation
01/12/24-MCMC Winter Summit-Canmore-Registration

1,352.10
488.72
399.00
887.72

MCMC Winter Summit Total
Total

887.72
2,537.44

Grand Total

6,990.85




